
CUSTOMER CARE & BILLING

+1-512-473-0500
customercare@EagleEyeNetworks.com

SALES ENGINEERING

+1-512-473-0500
se_team@EagleEyeNetworks.com

ORDERS

+1-512-473-0500
orders@EagleEyeNetworks.com

TECH SUPPORT

North America & APAC
+1-512-473-0501
support@EagleEyeNetworks.com

EMEA
+1 31 0 88 00 68 450
support@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Eagle Eye Networks

NORTH AMERICAN OFFICE

+1-512-473-0500

4611 Bee Caves Road, Suite 200
Austin, TX 78746
USA

EMEA OFFICE

+1 31 88 00 68 450

Hogehilweg 19
1001 CB
Amsterdam
The Netherlands



Eagle Eye Networks North America VICE PRESIDENT OF SALES

Austen Trimble
+1-512-608-1081
atrimble@EagleEyeNetworks.com

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

West Region – Austin Barbee
+1-206-948-8805
abarbee@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Central Region – Brodie Owen
+1-512-844-9152 
bowen@EagleEyeNetworks.com

East Region – Tim Solomon
+1-732-713-9408
tsolomon@EagleEyeNetworks.com

ACCOUNT MANAGERS

West Region – Derek Stephenson
+1-713-805-1186
dstephenson@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Central Region
Shared by East and West Representatives

East Region – Will Harris
+1-210-287-6038
wharris@EagleEyeNetworks.com

STRATEGIC ACCOUNTS

Jevon Houston
+1-806-376-0477
jhouston@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Mason Dettmer
+1-317-460-9486
mdettmer@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Rob White
+1-512-423-5146
rwhite@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Joshua Cooper 
+1-757-641-4174
jcooper@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Conor O’Laoire
+1-209-270-7814
colaoire@EagleEyeNetworks.com

CHANNEL & MARKET DEVELOPMENT

INSIDE SALES

+1-512-473-0500
sales@EagleEyeNetworks.com



Ari Dinar
+31 64 688 6169
adinar@EagleEyeNetworks.com

REGIONAL SALES MANAGERS

Benelux – Toon Pellemans
+31 65 588 5895
rlodhia@EagleEyeNetworks.com

United Kingdom – Geoff Bowers
+44 (0)7904 617 262
gbowers@EagleEyeNetworks.com

DIRECTOR OF SALES

Kate Sinha
+31 61 548 3659
ksinha@EagleEyeNetworks.com

INSIDE SALES

APAC

Vice President of Sales – Priscilla Lin
+1-510-226-8924
plin@EagleEyeNetworks.com

Eagle Eye Networks EMEA & APAC

+1 31 88 00 68 450
EMEAsales@EagleEyeNetworks.com


